
All information is confidential for parish staff only Office use only:

date:

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND COMPLETE BOTH SIDES OF FORM Family ID

DATE St. Aedan Parishioner St. Brendan Parishioner       Parish Area

FAMILY NAME Env No

STREET ADDRESS

TOWN STATE ZIP CODE

MAILING ADDRESS (if different)

TOWN STATE ZIP CODE

DAYTIME PHONE EVENING PHONE

CELL PHONE OTHER PHONE

EMAIL 2ND EMAIL

HOW MANY YEARS HAS THIS HOUSEHOLD BEEN REGISTERED: 

SEX 

M/F
1. married 1. Catholic 1. Weekly 1. Blind
2. single 2. Baptist 2. Occasionally 2. Deaf
3. widowed 3. Congre. 3. Seldom 3.Mentally
4. separated 4. Episcopal 4. Do not attend Disabled
5. divorced 5. Lutheran 4.Physically
6. child 6. Method. Disabled
7. parent 7. Presbe. 5. Learning
8. Other, please 8. Jewish Disabled
specify 9. Islamic 6. Shut In

10. Orthod. 7. Other
11. other Specify

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Comments, Special Concerns, Need to Meet with Priest or Pastoral Staff Member?

Please complete other side….

Mr. & Mrs., Mr., Mrs., Ms., Miss, Dr., Dr. & Mrs./Mr.

St. Aedan - St. Brendan Churches Registration

MARITAL 

STATUS or 

Relationship

PLEASE LIST BELOW NAMES OF ALL MEMBERS OF 

YOUR HOUSEHOLD

LAST NAME (if 

different)

MAIDEN 

NAME

MIDDLE 

INITIALFIRST NAME

FIRST 

COMM.  

Y/N

CHURCH       

ATTENDANCE

BAPTISM   

Y/N         

DATE IF 

KNOWN

DATE OF 

BIRTH 

MM/DD/

YYYYRELIGION

MARRIED 

BY 

PRIEST/     

DEACON?   

CONFIR-

MATION   

Y/N

SPECIAL 

NEEDS

OCCUPATION 

Please Specify



FAMILY NAME: 01 Vocalist 40 Altar Server
02 Musician 41 Parish Choir
03 Bus/Truck Driver 42 Children's Choir
04 Shut-In Visitation 43 Instrumentalist
05 Scouting 44 Lector/Reader
06 Babysitting 45 Greeter
07 Bookkeeping 46 Usher
08 Computers 47 Eucharistic Minister
09 Gardener 48 Coffee Hour Host
10 Legal Field 49 Religious Ed. Teacher
11 Nursing 50 Altar Guild
12 Office/Clerical 51 Sewing Ministry
13 Photography 52 Office Assistance
14 Public Relations 53 Youth Group
15 Carpentry 54 Social Activities
16 Electrician 55 Knights of Columbus
17 Handyman 56 Liturgy
18 Plumbing 57 Christian Initiation
19 Painter 58 Baptism Prep
20 Business Mgmt 59 Stewardship
21 Cooking/Baking 60 Publicity
22 Medical Field 61 Social Concerns
23 Arts/Crafts 62 Respect for Life
24 Audio/Visual 63 Websites
25 Web Design 64 Technology
26 Interior Decorate 65 Education
27 Teaching 66 Building & Grounds
28 Sewing 67 Finance Council
29 Other 68 Other (Specify)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Comments:

Online Giving

Primary 

Language

Relig. Ed. 

Grade 

Level

TALENTS EXPERIENCE INTERESTS

WHAT ARE YOUR 

INTERESTS

PARISH VOLUNTEER 

OPPORTUNITIES

From the list 

above please 

list each 

person's 

interests

From the above 

list please list 

each person 

current 

involvements

From the above list, 

please list each 

person's talents that 

can be offered to the 

parish

Ethnic 

Background

Secondary 

Language

Please list names of all family members in exact order 

they are listed on reverse side

List School 

Attending if 

chool aged

Steward Giving Choices
Weekly Envelope

Electronic Transfer Funds
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